## UPSHUR COUNTY STATUS/PAYROLL CHANGE REPORT PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE(S):

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE(S):				
Effective Date 6-16-2020 Dept. 611				
Effective Date 6-16-2020 Dept. 611 Employee Steve Colavan				
Emp. ID#-2322				
X	CHANGE(S)		FROM	то
X F	Rate			1050° 5/m
<u> </u>	Pepartment			
F	Position			
			7 8	2021
New/Existing Position:			ii Siii Sii Sii Sii Sii Sii Sii Sii Sii	DUN TERT
REASON(S) FOR THE CHANGE (ST				
	lired		Re-Hired	TE SSO
l:	Introductory Period Ended		Merit Increases	
P	Promotion		Transfer	
F	Raise		Demotion	
F	Re-evaluation of Job		Salary Decrease	
L	Longevity Increase		Other	
Α	nniversary Date			
	YRS / \$ s/m			
Comments: Maying to Gill time				
John Edgie has line Received				
JOHN Cages position				
JUN 1 1 2020				
Upshur County Treasurer's Office				
Approved by: Date:				
<del></del>				

BP-G1503